


 
 
 

Dance Dimensions is a professional, yet caring environment
dedicated to the growth and development of young dancers. 

We offer a variety of classes with professionally trained 
instructors for everyone who is interested in the art of dance.

It is the goal of Dimensions to nurture the stars of tomorrow.
Our focus is on technique and performance quality; providing the 
students with a strong yet versatilef oundation. Our mission is to
 have our students be intellectually knowledgeable about dance 

and its history aswell as technically sound.

Enrooted in a family environment, Dimensions commits itself
the growth of its students on a personal level, serving as a
positive, safe outlet for today’s youth. We strive to bolster

confidence and self-esteem, motivate learning through positive 
reinforcement, and enrich the lives of young dancers from the

inside out!

Dance Dimensions...where the stars of tomorrow
start shining!!!

 
 

  
 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
  



 
 
 

 

 
  

“This is America”
 3D Hip Hop - Choreography By: Audrey Medley

“American Funeral”
 Junior Company Jazz - Choreography By: DaKiya Lambert

“When A Black Man Walks”
 Senior Company - Choreography By: Senior Company

“Black”
 Demi Tap - Alyse Montgomery

“If I Have A Son”
 Mini Company - Choreography By: DaKiya Lambert

“Revolution”
 Youth A Hip Hop - Choreography By: Audrey Medley

“Freedom”
 Tap 5 - Choreography By: Quynn Johnson

“Lost Boys”
 Demi Company Jazz - Choreography By: DaKiya Lambert

“Am I Wrong”
 Company Acro - Choreography By: KeAira Grimes

“Fight The Power”
 Teen Hip Hop - Choreography By: Rodney McDaniel, Jr

“Freedom”
 Youth Tap Company - Choreography By: Alyse Montgomery

“Black Or White”
 Youth B Hip Hop - Choreography By: Rodney McDaniel, Jr

“Hands Up, Don't Shoot”
 Junior & Senior Companies - Choreography By: DaKiya Lambert

“They Don't Care About Us”
 2D Hip Hop - Choreography By: Rodney McDaniel, Jr

“Roses”
 Junior & Senior Company - Choreography By: DaKiya Lambert

“Make Us One”
 Senior Company - Choreography By: DaKiya Lambert

“Healing Chant”
 Horton 5 - Choreography By: Nikki Sutton-Mackey

“Great God”
 Tap 1A - Choreography By: Antoinette Johnson

“Healing”
 Tiny & Petite Company Ballet - Choreography By: Amber Dubose

“Say Yes”
 Tap 1B - Choreography By: Jenae Giles 

“Glory”
 Horton 3 - Choreography By: Tisa Huff

“Ooh Child”
 Petite Company Tap - Choreography By: Alyse Montgomery

“God's Plan”
 Senior Company Tap - Choreography By: Quynn Johnson

“He Reigns”
 Jazz 3 - Choreography By: Briana Person

Hurt

Dance Dimensions
“Healing The Hurt” – Friday Show

“One Voice, One Sound”
 Teen Tap Company - Choreography By: Quynn Johnson

“Never Give Up”
 Ballet 1A/1B - Choreography By: Jaszmin Burton

“Cover Me”
 Senior Company - Choreography By: DaKiya Lambert

“Bigger”
 Junior Company - Choreography By: Nikki Sutton-Mackey

“Black Girl Magic”
 Petite Company Jazz - Choreography By: Briana Person

“Black Ballet, Part 1”
 Ballet 3 - Choreography By: Dr. Elana Anderson

“Black Ballet, Part 2”
 Demi Company Ballet - Choreography By: Dr. Elana Anderson

“Black Ballet, Part 3”
 Ballet 5 - Choreography By: Kevin Goodwine

“Roar”
 3 & 4 Hip Hop - Choreography By: Rodney McDaniel, Jr

“Joy”
 Jazz 1 - Choreography By: Amber DuBose

“Black Boy Joy”
 Boys Ballet - Choreography By: Kevin Goodwine

“Concerto”
 Senior Company Ballet - Choreography By: Kevin Goodwine

“Brand New Day “
 Demi Company - Choreography By: DaKiya Lambert

“Stand Up For Love”
 Tiny & Petite Companies - Choreography By: Briana Person

“Get Up”
 Jazz 5 - Choreography By: DaKiya Lambert

“Sparrow”
 Senior Company - Choreography By: DaKiya Lambert

“Move On Up”
 Tap 3 - Choreography By: Alyse Montgomery

“Smile”
 Thursday Acro - Choreography By: KeAira Grimes

“Salute”
 Kiddie Hip Hop - Choreography By: Briana Person

“Survivor”
 Senior Company Jazz - Choreography By: DaKiya Lambert
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Pre-Ballet/Tap
Nova Beatty
Journee Clark
Marley Collins
Quinn Douglas
Vitani Dunbar
Lacey Farmer
Londyn Kimble
Aria Lyles
Leah White

Level 1A
Journey Chinkhota
Kora Fells
Darianny Garo
Dianna Garo
Bella Jackson
Jayce Johnson
Autumn Jones
Camille Sanders

Level 1B
Corlissa Avery
Nevaeh Dennison-Burns
NaYana Fordham
Tyler Gibson
Aliya Hernandez
Tanasia Johnson
Jaylen Johnson
Tatum Lasley
Isis Smith
Zaria Waddy

Level 2
Baily Bridges
Lyrik Briscoe**
Torri Claiborne
Jenelle Davis
Madison Edelen
Kolby Fernandez**

Kimoriah Jones
Harmony Robinson
Samaria Wiggins

Level 3
Shaunah Boone**
Jaliyah Clark
Suraya Dixon**
Kyndall Ferrell**
Nasya Hawkins
Jania Moten
Jordynn Semedo**
Leah Simmons
Alexis Small
Lavender Thomas
Nailah Warren
Hannah Washington

Level 4
Jenyah Davis
LaNiya Dowd**
Antaniyah Doy
Nasiah Ingram**
Sahniya Lane**
Rayna Sermon
Ife Shango
Ryann Yancey

Level 5
Austin Bennett***
Makyla Clark
Kennedy Fleming***
Zoie Knight
Jada Robinson

3 & 4 Year Old
Hip Hop
Nova Beatty
Lacey Farmer

Kora Fells
Torian Kearney
Londyn Kimble

Kiddie Hip 
Hop/Acro
Journey Chinkhota
Jordyn Grimes
Bella Jackson
Autumn Jones
Nile Jones
Naomi Richardson*
Camille Sanders
Jordan Thomas
Leah White

Youth Hip 
Hop/Acro
Corlissa Avery
Lyrik Briscoe**
Torri Claiborne
Zoey Jae Collins*
Elaina Davis*
Madison Edelen
Kolby Fernandez**
Kaden Ferrell**
Aryana Holloway
Inari Holmes*
Tanasia Johnson
Mariah McCoy*
Amari McLaurin
Harmony Robinson
Marleigh Peele*
Nia Roberts*
Gabrielle Sinclair
Isis Smith
Chloe Tyler-Carter*
Kaiyah Wade*
Hannah Washington

Moriah Sermon
Christion Teate-Martin
Alexis Weeks
Dakota Williams
Nijae Young

3D Hip Hop 
Company
Imani Barnes
Deanna Cooper
Chaisse Crayton-Wood
K’niah Green
Kayla Hemby
Tyla Hemby
Nasiah Ingram
Janiyah Lee-Johnson
Syann Mackey
Kynnedi Sheppard
Torri Strong
Nyla Thomas
Miniyah Toland
Amber Wimbish

 
 
 

 

 
  

*Repertory Company   **Hip Hop Company   ***Tap Company
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Nia Roberts*
Gabrielle Sinclair
Isis Smith
Chloe Tyler-Carter*
Kaiyah Wade*
Hannah Washington

Teen Hip Hop/Acro
Shaunah Boone**
Niani Bright
Jaliyah Clark
Makyla Clark
Suraya Dixon**
LaNiya Dowd**
Kyndall Ferrell**
Nasya Hawkins
Nasiah Ingram**
Zoie Knight
Sahniya Lane**
Alayah McCoy*
Jania Moten
Jada Robinson
Jordynn Semedo**
Leah Simmons
Alexis Small
Lavender Thomas
Miniyah Toland**
Nailah Warren
Samaria Wiggins
Ryann Yancey

Tiny Company
Zoey Jae Collins
Elaina Davis
Summer Harris
Tatum Hill
Naomi Richardson

Petite Company
Tayah Beatty
Naima Curtis
Inari Holmes
Marleigh Peele
Nia Roberts
Chloe Tyler-Carter
Kaiyah Wade

Mini Company
Anakin Bennett
Jaylah Clemons
Sasha Dixon
Cali Flowers
Alayah McCoy
Mariah McCoy
Lauren Nelson
Clayton Sermon
Moriah Sermon
Alexis Weeks
Dakota Williams
Nijae Young

Demi Company
Riece Grimes-Thomas
Jaida Groomes
Syann Mackey
Shamaree Morgan
Michelle Philippeaux
Christion Teate-Martin
Sydney Wheeler

Junior Company
Chaisse Crayton-Wood
K’niah Green
Mandichera Hargrove
Kayla Hemby
Sara Jones
Janiyah Lee-Johnson
Kendi Malone
Giimon Tommy Scholz
Kynnedi Sheppard
Heidi Williams

Senior Company
Imani Barnes
Deanna Cooper
Matthew Crittenden
Faith Harrison

Tyla Hemby
Elise Hunt
Jordan Logan
Chandler Robinson
Kalen Simpson
Torri Strong
Nyla Thomas
Amber Wimbish
Zoe Woodard

Youth Tap 
Company
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Austin Bennett
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Clayton Sermon
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Tyla Hemby
Elise Hunt
Sara Jones
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DaKiya Lambert – Artistic Director

 
 
 

TEACHERS
Elana Anderson

Jaszmin Burton '18
Amber DuBose '13

Jenae Giles
Kevin Goodwine
KeAira Grimes

Tisa Huff
Antoinette Johnson

Quynn Johnson
Rodney McDaniel, Jr. '11

Audrey Medley
Alyse Montgomery
Briana Person '10

Nikki Sutton-Mackey
Amaiya Walker '18
Alesha Wilson '09

 
  

STAFF
Lynette Green—Office Manager

Kathy McDaniel—Office Manager
Thelma “Nana” Green—Office Staff

Antoinette Johnson—Office Staff
Delonté Green—Facilities

VIDEOGRAPHY & PHOTOGRAPHY
Tabria Green—Photgraphy

Rodney McDaniel, Jr.—Videography

 

 

 
 
 

 

 
  



www.DanceDimensionsMD.com

REGISTER TODAY!!!

June 28 – August 20, 2021
8:00am – 4:00pm

SUMMER DANCE
INTENSIVE

Ballet, Tap, Jazz, Hip Hop, Modern, 
Contemporary, & Dance History
Ages 5-17
Before & After Care Available

$175
PER WEEK





 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dimensions would like to send a special thanks to: 










Dimensions Office Staff
Dimensions Teachers
Dimensions Parents
Dimensions Dancers
Jordin Greene, Tanya Hemby, Nyah Moore,
M'Balia Rucker & Alexandra Russell
Chesapeake Performing Arts Center
Our amazing audience!

 

 
 

www.DanceDimensionsMD.com

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
  


